
The Offertory Collection  
last Sunday amounted to £1,902.00    

Thank You!  

St Mary’s Bellaghy/St Joseph’s Ballyscullion.     
St Oliver Plunkett’s, Clady.       10 August 2025 

Nineteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time. 

Mass Times :       

St Mary’s,  Bellaghy    

Mon 11 & Wed 13 Aug,   9.30am 

Fri 15 Aug, 10am  (Mass for Holyday) 

Sat Vigil, 7pm           

Sun 17 Aug, 11am (Streamed from G’lough) 

Mon 18 & Wed 20 Aug, 9.30am 

Sat Vigil, 7pm 

Sun 24 Aug, 11am  

Mon 25 & Wed 27 Aug, 9.30am 

Thurs 28 Aug, 7.30pm 

Fri 29 Aug, 7pm 

Sat Vigil, 7pm 

Sun 31 Aug, 11am (Streamed from G’lough) 

 

St Oliver Plunke�, Clady    

Tues, 9.30am 

Adora�on  9am -  5pm  Thursday.  

Thurs 14 Aug, 6pm (vigil for Holyday) 

Fri 15 Aug, 9am  (Mass for Holyday)    

Sat Vigil, 5.30pm    Sun 17 Aug, 11am   

Fri 22 Aug, 7pm (Mass at Mass Rock, weather permi1ng) 

 

St Joseph’s Ballyscullion   

Thurs 14 Aug, 7.30pm (vigil for Holyday) 

Sun, 9.45am 

Friday 15 August is  
The Feast of the Assumption and is a 
Holyday of obligation. 
 
Mass Times: 
St. Mary’s Bellaghy 
Fri 15 Aug,  10am 
 
St. Joseph’s Ballyscullion 
Thurs 14 Aug,  7.30pm 
 
St. Oliver Plunkett, Clady 
Thurs 14 Aug,  6pm 
Fri 15 Aug,  9am 

Church Island Sunday 
Prayer Pilgrimage: 
Sunday 7 September  
at 3pm. 

Fr Pat hopes to a�end the Sick and Housebound  as follows:   

Monday 18 August (Bellaghy A): 

Hunter’s Park; William St; Chapel View; Mullaghboy Crescent. 

Tuesday 19 August (Greenlough A): 

Beechland Park; Glenone Road; Ballymacombs Road; Lisheen Park. 

Monday 25 August (Bellaghy B & Balllyscullion): 

Mullaghboy Rd; Oldtown Rd; Killyberry Rd; Hillhead Road; Broagh Road; William Court, Ballyscullion. 

Tuesday 26 August (Greenlough B): Naval Lane,  Mullaghnamoyagh Rd, Mayogall Rd, Eden Rd. 

Friday 29 August (Bellaghy C): Ballymacombs Rd, Ballymacombs Lane, Ballynease Rd, Culbane Rd, 

Downings Rd, Glenvale Rd, Ballyscullion Rd. 



Anyone considering a vocation to the diocesan priesthood is invited to an  
afternoon of prayer and discussion organised by the diocesan vocations team 
on Sunday 24 August. Mass in St Columb's Church,  
Waterside, at 12:30pm, followed by refreshments in the parish hall.  
Bishop McKeown hopes to attend, along with a  
number of priests and seminarians. The afternoon will end at 6pm.   

A set of wireless earbuds 
has been found near the 
Parochial Hall.  
Contact the Parish Office 
02879386259. 

The Parish Office will be closed from Monday 11 August until Tuesday 26 August.  
Please hand any notices or anniversaries into the sacristy  before the vigil Mass. 

 
ANNIVERSARIES    
 
Sat/Sun 9/10: Majella Cassidy (Month’s Mind Mass at 7pm),  
Richard Mulholland, Gerard McClafferty, Ann Gallagher, Paul McGlinchey, Alice Heaney,  
Mary Convery, Mick Convery, Fr. Jim Smith, Margaret Diamond, Teresa McKee, JP Mulholland, 
John & Bridget McLaughlin.   
 
Sat/Sun 16/17: Tony & Martha Smith (Anniversary Mass at 7pm), Pearse McMullan, Tony Convery, 
Dolores Heaney, Kathleen Cassidy, 
 
Sat/Sun 23/24: Sean Diamond (Anniversary Mass at 7pm), Maureen Friel (Anniversary Mass at 7pm), 
Sinead Milne & baby Clodagh Rose (Anniversary Mass at 11am), Rosaleen Cudden (Anniversary Mass 
at 11am), Colm McCartney & Sean Farmer (50th Anniversary Mass Thursday 28 August at 7.30pm), 
Catherine Cassidy (Month’s Mind Mass Friday 29 August at 7pm), Hugh Devlin, Laurence Mulholland, 
Frank Ferran, Annie Shivers, Jim Shivers, PJ Mulholland, James Diamond. 
 
    May they rest in peace. 

Vocations:   In our second reading this weekend Abraham and Sarah are held up as models of faith.  

We pray for our seminarians and for those considering the diocesan priesthood, that they will be good 

examples of faith and trust in God for the people they will be called to serve.   

ACN Pilgrimage to Knock:  Papal charity Aid to the Church in Need Ireland invites people to join their 
national pilgrimage to Knock Shrine on Saturday August 30 to highlight the plight of Christians who suf-
fer persecution for their faith in many parts of the world. Mass is in the basilica at 3pm – all welcome. 
For more info, see www.acnireland.org 


